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PROJECT 

Construction Management at Risk for AIS Capital Improvement Projects (Lakeview and NPV Buildings B, C, and F) 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

February 25, 2022 10:30am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org  

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect  elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org  

Desmond Truite Public Building Commission Project Manager desmond.truite@cityofchicago.org 

Jean Leonard Public Building Commission Project Manager jean.leonard@cityofchicago.org  

Dennis Joplin Public Building Commission Project Manager dennis.joplin@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager  of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org 

Jesse Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org 

Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Analyst karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez  Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org 

Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications thomas.weis@cityofchicago.org  

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphics Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org   

Tanya Foucher Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org  
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Frances Rovituso-Strange AIS-AEC 

Dan Rappel KOO Architects 

Waldir Uzguiano HOH Group 

Johnny Bueno Abdala HOH Group 
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GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Antonio Timothee All Construction Group 

Luis Puig All Construction Group 

Phaedra M. Leslie All Construction Group 

Alberto Landeros Antigua, Inc. 

Hansel Whiteurst Berglund Construction 

Alex Sanchez Berglund Construction 

Mihika A. Sajip Berglund Construction 

Toni Graham Berglund Construction 

Megan Thornton Berglund Construction 

Dee Whitmore Berglund Construction 

Tim Karl Berglund Construction 

Jaipreet Raina BOWA Construction 

Joe Targett Burling Builders, Inc. 
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General Public 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Bob Garcia EnviroPlus 

Marc Deneau Henry Bros Co 

Thomas Lena IHC Construction Companies, LLC 

Matt Teschke John Burns Construction Company 

Ryan Angelotti Milhouse Engineering and Construction 

Wes Holloway Milhouse Engineering and Construction 

Stu Laferty SPAAN Tech, Inc. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


